APPROVED by Order No. 1-176, 27 of July, 2021 of Rector of Klaipėda's University

KLAIPĖDA UNIVERSITY DORMITORY FEES

No.	Period	September-June		July-August			
	Room type Resident type Number of residents	Double room	Triple room	Quadruple room	Double room	Triple room	Quadruple room
		2 residents/	3 residents 2 residents /	4 residents / 3 residents /			
		1 resident		2 residents /			
1	KU full-time students residing in the dormitory at Statybininkų Pr. 43 , €/month (per person)	65/75	60/70	-	65	65	-
2	KU partial students and course attendees, €/month (per person)	75/85	75/85	-	-	-	-
3	KU part-time students, trainees, course attendees, €/day (per person)	7	6	6	7	7	7
4	Visiting teachers, €/day (per person)	11	9	9	11	11	11
5	Guests and visitors of dormitory residents €/day (per person)	9	9	9	11	11	11
6	Other guests, €/day (per person)	12	12	12	15	15	15

Initial fee: € 120,00.

In the price in 1-2-3-4 does not include the fee for bed linen. A set of bed linen shall with towels cost € 30,00

In the price in 5-6-7-8 does not include the fee for bed linen. A set of bed linen shall cost € 3,00

Residents according to points 4 and 6 (i.e. for more than a month) have the possibility to apply up to 30% discount for accommodation

Laundry services: € 2,00/1 time.

KLAIPĖDA UNIVERSITY DORMITORY FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR

No.	Period	Septemb	er-June.	July-August	
	Resident type Number of residents	Single room	Double room	Single room	Double room
		1 resident	2 residents/ 1 resident	1 resident	2 residents/ 1 resident
1	KU full-time students residing in the dormitory at Universiteto Ave. 12, €/month (per person)	135	105/155	120	90/140
2	KU partial students and course attendees, €/month (per person)	180	150/200	195	165/215
3	KU part-time students, trainees, course attendees, €/day (per person)	10	8/10	15	10/15
4	Visiting teachers, €/day (per person)	15	15	25	25
5	Guests and visitors of dormitory residents, €/day (per person)	10	10	15	15
6	Other guests, €/day (per person)	20	20	25	25

Initial fee: € 180,00.

In the price in 1-2 does not include the fee for bed linen. A set of bed linen shall with towels cost € 30,00.

In the price in 3-4-5-6 does not include the fee for bed linen. A set of bed linen shall cost € 4,00.

Residents according to points 4 and 6 (i.e. for more than a month) have the possibility to apply up to 30% discount for accommodation

Laundry services: € 3,00/1 time.